
Meisjes Junioren B - Utrecht 15-2-2025

Meisjes Junioren B

NK Jeugdmarathon Junioren B Meisj

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
1 Mette ten Cate Oosterbeek 1226 25

2 Willeke Bouwhuis Steggerda 1225 25

3 Maud Kempenaar Papenveer 1232 25

4 Rosan Kuip Onderdijk 1217 25

5 Maaike Brouwer Wirdum 1206 25

6 Rosa-Lynn Compagner Staphorst HABOVO 1109 25

7 Amber Koetsier Moerkapelle 1233 25

8 Tirza Blokland Houten 1224 25

9 Miranda van den Akker Nijkerk 1202 25

10 Lianne van Assema Assendelft203 19

11 Anouk Rodenburg Kudelstaart237 19

12 Stefanie Koot Sassenheim234 19

13 Emma Boon 's-Gravenhage205 19

14 Sophie van Oosterom Bodegraven236 19

15 Freya Goerres Aldeboarn227 19

16 Lena de Groot Naarden212 19

17 Amber Feller Heerenveen209 19

18 Nanne Kabel Amersfoort215 19

19 Feline Solleveld De Lier221 19

20 Meike Gerlich Arnhem210 19

21 Lonneke Merkx Haarsteeg235 19

22 Noor van der Peet Alkmaar219 19

23 Wende Heeremans Assendelft230 19

24 Amber Wietsma Nijeveen239 19

25 Amina Dillmann Kerkrade208 19

26 Juul Kampschreur Leiden231 19

27 Bo Hoogvorst Leiderdorp214 19

28 Sari Harder Venhuizen229 17

29 Maartje Onderdelinden Soest218 17

30 Josephine Dekkers Soest207 17

15-2-2025 16:15:36 1 van 125rnd 10km 00:15:05uur (gem. 36,2sec) 39,8km/h



Meisjes Junioren B - Utrecht 15-2-2025

Meisjes Junioren B

NK Jeugdmarathon Junioren B Meisj

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste
1 Mette ten Cate 25 1226 15:05.979 29.39029.390

2 Willeke Bouwhuis 25 1225 15:07.047 30.33030.330

3 Maud Kempenaar 25 1232 15:08.382 31.50731.507

4 Rosan Kuip 25 1217 15:08.590 31.20131.249

5 Maaike Brouwer 25 1206 15:08.716 31.30931.460

6 Rosa-Lynn Compagner 25 1109 15:08.738 31.35731.779

7 Amber Koetsier 25 1233 15:08.893 31.72331.734

8 Tirza Blokland 25 1224 15:11.629 31.29734.520

9 Miranda van den Akker 25 1202 15:14.970 31.17237.434

10 Lianne van Assema 19 0203 12:01.627 32.19632.196

11 Anouk Rodenburg 19 0237 12:02.002 32.81132.811

12 Stefanie Koot 19 0234 12:03.044 32.79033.594

13 Emma Boon 19 0205 12:03.465 31.85433.495

14 Freya Goerres 19 0227 12:03.526 31.79634.101

15 Sophie van Oosterom 19 0236 12:03.529 33.59833.969

16 Lena de Groot 19 0212 12:03.686 32.77934.166

17 Amber Feller 19 0209 12:03.848 32.66033.794

18 Nanne Kabel 19 0215 12:04.166 33.19934.867

19 Feline Solleveld 19 0221 12:04.280 32.82033.992

20 Meike Gerlich 19 0210 12:04.963 32.91534.799

21 Lonneke Merkx 19 0235 12:05.013 33.19835.126

22 Noor van der Peet 19 0219 12:05.831 32.91335.655

23 Wende Heeremans 19 0230 12:05.882 31.81535.893

24 Amber Wietsma 19 0239 12:06.570 32.59335.808

25 Amina Dillmann 19 0208 12:06.638 32.02436.278

26 Juul Kampschreur 19 0231 12:06.826 33.26136.074

27 Bo Hoogvorst 19 0214 12:46.865 31.9371:16.789

28 Sari Harder 17 0229 10:51.508 16.83116.831

29 Maartje Onderdelinden 17 0218 11:11.785 33.90848.419

30 Josephine Dekkers 17 0207 11:12.939 33.03943.203

31 Ymke Wubben 17 0240 11:37.703 31.7561:25.746

32 Marinda de Vries 15 0222 10:49.499 32.78051.654

33 Franca Baars 13 0204 8:33.977 34.04145.509

34 Noa Petitjean 11 0220 6:59.426 31.86348.255

35 Emma van der Goes 11 0228 7:19.622 34.39944.286

36 Mirthe Wijnakker 11 0223 7:20.136 33.96142.943

37 Lisa de Koster 11 0216 7:20.175 33.82042.882

38 Roos de Vrieze 11 0238 7:20.304 34.54042.923

15-2-2025 16:15:36 1 van 125rnd 10km 00:15:05uur (gem. 36,2sec) 39,8km/h
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Meisjes Junioren B

NK Jeugdmarathon Junioren B Meisj

Sancties

Rosa-Lynn Compagner109 Boete 420,13 Wedstrijdnummers

15-2-2025 16:15:37 1 van 1


